
Division PhD Program Name (as it should appear on 
Appointment Letter)

Payroll Contact based 
on Academic Program

Payroll Email based on 
Academic Program

BSPH Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Kear Wright kwright@jhu.edu
BSPH Biostatistics biostatpayroll@jhu.edu
BSPH Environmental Health and Engineering EHE_PhDCBA@jh.edu
BSPH Epidemiology epiphdcba@jh.edu

BSPH Health Behavior and Society Gabriel Maier; Trent 
Thomas

gmaier1@jh.edu; 
tthoma74@jhu.edu

BSPH Health Policy and Management hpm_phdcba@jh.edu
BSPH International Health 	IHPhDComp@jhu.edu
BSPH Mental Health dmh_phdcba@jh.edu
BSPH Molecular Microbiology and Immunology Lisa Walborn lwalbor1@jhu.edu
BSPH Population Family Reproductive Health pfrhphdfunding@jh.edu
KSAS Astronomy and Astrophysics Kelley Key kkey1@jhu.edu
KSAS Biophysics (The Jenkins Program) Jessica Appel jappel@jhu.edu
KSAS Cell, Molecular, Dev. Biology and Biophysics Alecia Flynn aflynn12@jhu.edu
KSAS Chemistry Biology Interface (CBI) Jess Grant jgrant31@jhu.edu
KSAS Chemistry Meghan Carter mcarter@jhu.edu

KSAS Cognitive Science Sue Potterfield spotter2@jhu.edu
KSAS Earth and Planetary Science Shelby Russell srusse51@jh.edu
KSAS Mathematics Christina Bannon cbannon1@jhu.edu
KSAS Physics Kelley Key kkey1@jhu.edu
KSAS Program in Molecular Biophysics (PMB) Jessica Appel jappel@jhu.edu
SOM Program in Molecular Biophysics (PMB) - for their SOM studeJohnni Lindsay jlinds21@jh.edu
KSAS Psychological and Brain Sciences Sally Hauf shauf@jhu.edu
KSAS Anthropology Khaleel Gheba kgheba1@Jh.edu
KSAS Economics Rosana Medina rmedina1@jhu.edu
KSAS Political Science Tracey Biller tbiller@jhu.edu
KSAS Sociology Terri Thomas tthomas@jhu.edu
KSAS Classics Alex Labat alabat1@jhu.edu
KSAS English Christeen Vilbrun-Davis cvilbru1@jh.edu
KSAS History Megan B. Zeller mzeller4@jhu.edu
KSAS History of Art Lauren Crabtree lcrabtr3@jh.edu
KSAS History of Science and Technology Heather Dozier hdozier1@jhu.edu
KSAS Comparative Thought and Literature Marva Philip mphilip@jhu.edu
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KSAS Modern Languages and Literatures Monica Bradik mbradik1@jh.edu
KSAS Near Eastern Studies jenny wohl jwohl@jhu.edu
KSAS Philosophy Danielle Stout danielle@jhu.edu
KSAS Interdisciplinary Humanistic Studies Shira Dingle tdingle2@jhu.edu
SAIS International Studies Jon Youngs jyoungs1@jhu.edu
SOE Education Tracy Walker TWalker71@jhu.edu 

SOM Biochemistry, Cellular and Molecular Biology IBBS ibbshrpayroll@jhu.edu

SOM Biological Chemistry Darlene Sutton dsutton5@jhmi.edu
SOM Biomedical Engineering Kay Beard kaybeard@jhu.edu
SOM Biophysics and Biophysical Chemistry Johnni Lindsay jlinds21@jh.edu
SOM Cellular and Molecular Medicine Jonathan Moser jmoser13@jh.edu
SOM Cellular and Molecular Physiology Teresa Szymanik tszyman1@jh.edu
SOM Functional Anatomy and Evolution Sam Lyall slyall1@jh.edu
SOM Health Sciences Informatics Stacey Counts sszczyp1@jhmi.edu
SOM History of Medicine Marian Robbins myrobbins@jhu.edu
SOM Human Genetics and Genomics Sandy Muscelli smuscel1@jh.edu
SOM Immunology Angela James ajames@jhmi.edu

SOM Neuroscience IBBS ibbshrpayroll@jhu.edu

SOM Pathobiology Jennie Kelso jkelso1@jhmi.edu
SOM Pharmacology and Molecular Sciences Amy Paronto aparont1@jhmi.edu
SOM XDBio Sophia Grudda hgrudda1@jhmi.edu
SOM MD/PhD Sophia Grudda hgrudda1@jhmi.edu
SON Nursing Charlene Camponeschi; 

Debbie Morris
cwalize1@jhu.edu; 
dmorri46@jhmi.edu

WSE Applied Mathematics & Statistics Stephanie Steele ssteele@jhu.edu
WSE Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering Bahar Zarrabi bzarrab1@jh.edu
WSE Civil and Systems Engineering Debora Lantry dlantry@jhu.edu
WSE Computer Science Laura Henneman lahenneman@jhu.edu
WSE Electrical and Computer Engineering Nicole Aaron naaron1@jhu.edu
WSE Environmental Health and Engineering Alexander Galea agalea1@jhmi.edu

WSE Materials Science and Engineering Steve Bonaccorsi sbonacc1@jhu.edu

WSE Mechanical Engineering Ada Simari me-academic@jhu.edu; 
asimari@jhu.edu
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